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Instructions 

CHOKING HAZARD
SMALL PARTS. NOT FOR CHILDREN UNDER 3 YEARS.  
WARNING: Green Monster
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ADULT ASSISTANCE IS RECOMMENDED



2x4

1x2

4

5



2x3 2x8 4x8

1
2

Instructions 

CHOKING HAZARD
SMALL PARTS. NOT FOR CHILDREN UNDER 3 YEARS.  
WARNING: Purple Monster
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ADULT ASSISTANCE IS RECOMMENDED
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Instructions 

CHOKING HAZARD
SMALL PARTS. NOT FOR CHILDREN UNDER 3 YEARS.  
WARNING: Red Monster
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ADULT ASSISTANCE IS RECOMMENDED
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